
LOT 19 MEADOWLANDS PHASE 2.

AG 1041-31, QC 1214-1709, QC 122

HAWKINS BYRON E
757 SW MEADOWLANDS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1362

06-6S-17-09617-219

0201 MODULAR HOME
02

6617.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/03/2017 DF 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

163,007
23,100
55,000

241,107
128,361
112,746

HX HB 51,411
61,335

241,107
0

245,513

1344/1378 9/06/2017 WD Q I 01 159,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT H & SHARON E D

BYRON E HAWKINS

1312/1284 1/05/2016 AG U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS AS TRUST

SUBRANDY LIMITED PA
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30946 SFR 425 04/16/2013

2019HX Base Yr

757 SW MEADOWLANDS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0210 01 2,263 105.8000 97.34 220,280 2013 2013 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1914

BAS 1,914 100 1,914 137,869

FSP 792 40 317 22,834

UOP 160 20 32 2,305

2,866 2,263 163,007

BAS= N29 FSP= N12 W66 S12 E66$ W66 S29 E31 UOP=  S8 E20 N8
W20$ E35$.

BAS 29

66

29

31

35

FSP 12

66

12

66

UOP8

20

8

20

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 25 29 725.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 11,600

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,600

23,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


